
PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDuCATION (D.D.E.) 

continuation of letter no. 1647 & 1648/Exam dated 25.09.2021 

REVISED PROGRAMME FOR B.A./B.COM. (Three years degree course) PARIT 
Examination 2021 (Session 202023) 

ONLY FOR D.D.E. STUDENTS 

Centre: Patna Law College, Patna College, Vanijya Mahavidyalaya

TIME: 10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M. 
Group A: Statistics & Commerce. 

Group 8: Hindi, History, Philosophy, Sociology, Economics, Geography, English, Urdu, Political Sc, 
PsychologY, A.lLH. & Archaeology.

DAYS&DATE PAPER 
Friday, 22 Oct. 2021 Hons. Paper-1 
Saturday. 23 Oct. 2021 Hons. Paper -I 

Hons. Paper -
Tuesday 26 Oct. 2021 Hons. Paper- 

Group A 
|Group B 
Group A Monday.25 Oct. 2021 

Group A & Group B English Comp. only N.R.. 

Student 
Group A 

Wednesday, 27 Oct. 2021 Composition Hindi 1000 

Composition English 100 
Thursday, 28 Oct. 2021 Composition Hindi 50 

Composition Language 50 
Friday, 29 Oct. 2021 Composition Hindi 50 Group B 

Composition Language 50 
Saturday, 30 Oct. 2021 Subsidiary Raper 
Monday, 01 Nov 2021 Subsidiary Paper- 
Tuesday, 02 Nov. 2021 Subsidiary Paper-1_ 

weanesday, 03 NoV. 2021Subsidiary Paper-1 
Tuesday, 16 Nov. 2021 Subsidiary Paper -
Wednesday, 17 NoV. 2021 Subsidiary Paper = 
Saturday 20 Nov. 2021 
Monday, 22 Nov 2021 Subsidiary Paper- 

Tuesday, 23 Nov. 202 Subsidiary Paper- 
Thursday, 25 Nov. 2021 |Subsidiary Paper 

Geography 
anguage Lit., Business Organization_ 

Principles of Eco., Statistics 
History 
Political Science 

SociologY 
Subsidiary Paper ECOnomnc 

Psychology 
Philosophy 

Ancient Indian History & Arch. 

Date of Practical/Project/Viva-voce/Dissertation Examination will be notified by the Director, D.D.E. 

Note: The Centre Superintendents are requested to conduct examinations with maintaining COVID-19 

protocol. .Candidates are directed to present one and half hour before on the centre and take necessary 
preventive measures to combat Covid- 19. 

By order of the Vice-Chancellor 

Sd 
Conttoller of Examinations 

Patna University, Patna 

Contd. 


